Jr Poles 5/12/12
Rank Final Score Name

1 21.982 Steiger, Sammy
2 21.988 Myers, Bridgette
3 24.605 Cayemberg, Chelsea
4 25.927 Buss, Natalie
No Time
Disqualified
0 22.308 Myers, Bridgette
0 22.733 Shannon, Cheyenne
Jr Poles 5/13/12
Rank Final Score Name
1 24.319 Lohman, Sarah
2 25.343 Campbell, Tator
3 25.662 Buss, Natalie
4 28.276 Holcomb, Lacey
No Time
Disqualified
0 24.107 Balzer, Adrian
0 32.068 Farnsworth, Harlee

Stock Earnings

Tom $27.00
Casino $18.00
Scout $0.00
Midgette $0.00
Sisco $0.00
IM Specially Invited $0.00
Stock Earnings

Me A No Angel $27.00
Diva $18.00
Midgette $0.00
Undunn To Perfection $0.00
Barry $0.00

Ya Hoser $0.00

Points
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2D Poles 5/12/12

Rank

iD
1
2
3
4
5
6

2D
1
2
3

Final Time=0

Disqualified
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Final Score Name

21.263 Ronke, Katie
21.301 Knauf, Krisy
21.893 Steiger, Sammy
22.36 Lohman, Justine
22.398 Myers, Bridgette
23.025 Lewis, Dawn

23.662 Lucchesi, Cortney
23.865 Springer, Chuck
25.454 Dettmann, Drew

1.313 Yager, Amber
1.8 Bogdonas, Michelle

15.764 Hurtgen, Jordan

22.53 Myers, Bridgette
22.608 Pfaff, Edwin
22.857 Yager, Amber
24.172 Sass, Alyson
24.562 lhonde, Mohammed
29.134 Springer, Chuck

2D Poles 5/13/12

Rank

iD
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

2D
1

Final Time =0

Disqualified
0
0
0
0

Final Score Name

21.727 Knauf, Krisy

21.825 Lohman, Justine
22.157 Springer, Chuck
22.693 Nelson, Lisa

22.897 Nelson, Lisa

23.044 Lucchesi, Cortney
23.402 Bogdonas, Michelle
23.658 Springer, Chuck

28.76 Holcomb, Lacey

22.915 Lewis, Dawn

23.848 lhonde, Mohammed
26.647 Sass, Alyson

51.301 Farnsworth, Harlee

Stock

A Sly Cherokee
Sprout

Tom

Indian Interception
Sisco

Rio

Cool
who
Classy

Haylee

Joaks Bold Bug
Versace
Casino

Kings On Fire
Ben

Howdy

Risky Corona
Naomi

Stock

Sprout

Indian Interception
Naomi

Runt

Teddy

Cool

Joaks Bold Bug
who

Undunn To Perfection

Rio

Risky Corona
Hollywood
Ya Hoser

Earnings

$61.00
$36.00
$24.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$41.00
$24.00
$16.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings

$44.00
$26.00
$18.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$59.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

Points
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Jr Barrels 5/12/12
Rank

1D
1
2
3
4
2D
1
2
3
4
5
6
3D
1
2
3
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0
0
Jr Barrels 5/13/12
Rank
1D
1
2
3
4
2D
1
3D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

Final Time=0
Disqualified

Final Score Name

17.17 Myers, Bridgette

17.18 Fonti, Kristen
17.291 Yager, Amber
17.571 Steiger, Sammy

17.828 Myers, Bridgette
17.829 Beech, Lindsey
17.87 Balzer, Adrian
18.048 Balzer, Adrian
18.05 Campbell, Tator
18.071 Lohman, Sarah

18.501 Cayemberg, Chelsea
18.529 Shannon, Cheyenne
20.157 Buss, Natalie

4.947 Cayemberg, Chelsea
20.368 Ratajczek, Josia

Final Score Name

16.908 Balzer, Adrian
17.249 Beech, Lindsey
17.377 Lohman, Sarah
17.386 Lohman, Sarah

17.459 Fonti, Kristen

18.045 Balzer, Adrian
18.355 Campbell, Tator
18.663 Buss, Natalie
19.573 Holcomb, Lacey
19.828 Shortridge, Cailin
19.968 Onell, Kate
20.786 Beech, Lindsey
22.911 Cayemberg, Chelsea
23.137 Johnson, Karli
23.908 DeYoung, Tayla
27.37 Manske, Nicki

Stock

Casino
Pee Wee
Ben

Tom

Sisco

Woody

Barry

High Honey Money
Diva

Junos Smokin Jenny

Scout
IM Specially Invited
Midgette

Lily
Zeus

Stock

High Honey Money
Woody

Me A No Angel
Junos Smokin Jenny

Pee Wee

Barry

Diva

Midgette

Undunn To Perfection
Sky

Abby

Velvet

Lily

Buck

Rouge

You Cann't Touch This

Earnings

$34.00
$23.00
$0.00
$0.00

$20.00
$14.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$14.00
$9.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Earnings

$32.00
$19.00
$13.00

$0.00

$38.00

$13.00
$8.00
$5.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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0 21.25 Ratajczek, Josia Zeus $0.00 0



IBRA 4D Barrels 5/12/12

Rank

1D

2D
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Final Score Name

16.853 Lohman, Justine
16.866 Ford, Pam
16.901 Gipple, Karissa
16.918 Nelson, Lisa

17 Huebner, Jessie
17.012 Yager, Amber
17.074 Kalish, Donna
17.082 Blum, Lori
17.112 Mihlbauer, Katie
17.153 Reszcynski, Robbie
17.155 Reszcynski, Robbie
17.166 Ronke, Katie
17.168 Diedrich, Kari
17.244 Diedrich, Derek
17.283 Weir, Robin
17.309 Knauf, Krisy

17.359 Johnson, Kari
17.401 Joyce, Suzanne
17.409 Springer, Chuck
17.411 Lohman, Sarah
17.43 Knauf, Krisy
17.431 Ferguson, Patti
17.441 Spiegelberg, Kris
17.453 Myers, Bridgette
17.471 Knauf, Krisy
17.48 Huebner, Jessie
17.48 Miller, Jessica
17.487 Gipple, Karissa
17.522 Bethke, Kelly
17.572 Schmidt, Robin
17.575 Steiger, Sammy
17.623 Pfaff, Edwin
17.636 Spiegelberg, Kris
17.683 Varnes, Jeff
17.688 Lohman, Sarah
17.692 Beech, Denise
17.694 Bethke, Kelly
17.707 Steffen, Molly
17.712 Marshall, Michelle
17.794 Campbell, Kelsey
17.795 Nelson, Lisa
17.795 Nelson, Lisa
17.834 Halvorsen, Penny

Stock

Indian Interception
Red Hot Kitten

VF Yo Down

Teddy

Miss Pebble Moonfire
Haylee

Alternate Jet
Curtain Call Lady
Feona

Scooter

Stoney

A Sly Cherokee

Pee Wee

Dash

MP Lunas Haypatch
Biscuit

Little Jet

Moonfire Tequilarose
Naomi

Me A No Angel
Sprout

Dunits Windchester
Ran Jani

Casino

Bacardi

Dually

Al Be A Drifter

VF Rock Solid
Marvin

He Be Zippin Bye
Tom

Kings On Fire
Whistle For Fun
Zan Par Ten me
Junos Smokin Jenny
Bewitching Two Step
Cody

Bob

Alamo

Rope Meyers

Runt

Toddie

Sharps Easy Jet

Earnings

$107.00
$84.00
$69.00
$54.00
$38.00
$31.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$92.00
$72.00
$59.00
$46.00
$33.00
$26.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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23
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0
0
0

17.845 Ford, Kim

17.891 Hagen, Karen
17.894 Lohman, Justine
17.925 Hauser, Johnnye
17.95 Hauser, Johnnye
17.96 Alsum, Bridget
18.046 Bogdonas, Michelle
18.058 Albrecht, Sue
18.149 Pfaff, Brenda
18.262 Lucchesi, Cortney
18.28 Ferguson, Patti
18.281 Sass, Alyson
18.281 Springer, Chuck
18.285 Mueller, Rick
18.288 Kamber, Tracey
18.3 Schulz, Lindsay
18.336 Campbell, Tator

18.377 Erwin, Donald
18.382 Varnes, Maria
18.384 Reszcynski, Robbie
18.447 Resch, Amber
18.471 Adams, Kimberly
18.499 lhonde, Mohammed
18.499 Bowler, Jackie
18.513 Taves, Laryssa
18.605 Hartley, Deb
18.692 Dettmann, Drew
18.702 Miller, Lynette
18.76 Hurtgen, Jordan
18.775 Lewis, Dawn
18.883 Pribbenow, Deb
18.929 Miller, Jessica
19.273 Bush, Samantha
19.714 Cayemberg, Chelsea
19.728 Schulz, Randy
20.177 Sanders, Tori
20.398 Pfaff, Edwin
20.518 Erwin, Donald
20.764 Kurth, Ginny
21.172 Balzer, Adrian

0 Rohrscheib, Taylor
0 Lohman, Justine
16.443 Diedrich, Derek

lzzy A Bud

Buzzard

Survive This

Mr Leggs

Fox

Hailey

Joaks Bold Bug
Colonels Pal Olena
Frenchmans Gracie
Cool

Mr Zipntuff Willy
Howdy

who

Champ Easter Boy
Memphis

Sage

Diva

Gold N Red Breeze
Shimmer

Chief

Thunder

Bar No Heart

Risky Corona
Nugget

Buck

Skippers Sleepy King
Classy

Duke

Versace

Rio

Don't Bug A Bully
Redwook King
Bectello

Lily

Wrangler

Jetta
FrenchmansRoyal CJ
Rita

Justa Bay Bully
High Honey Money

Belle
PRMisty Frost

Tipsy

$0.00

$61.00
$48.00
$39.00
$31.00
$22.00
$18.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$46.00
$36.00
$30.00
$23.00
$16.00
$13.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

O 0O 000000 O R NWOMRMOWV

O OO0 O0OO0O0OD0D0D0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0ODO0ODODOO R NWMARWV

o o



O OO oo oo

16.789 Mihlbauer, Katie
16.948 Mueller, Cindy
17.305 Pribbenow, Deb
17.596 Nelson, Lisa
18.74 Alsum, Bridget
21.381 Myers, Bridgette
25.363 Marx, Amy

IBRA 4D Barrels 5/13/12

Rank

1D

2D

3D
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O 0O NOOUL A~ WNPR
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Final Score Name

16.523 Gipple, Karissa
16.62 Kalish, Donna
16.765 Morris, Carina
16.802 Lohman, Justine
16.857 Diedrich, Derek
16.945 Nelson, Lisa
16.998 Phillip, Ann

17.047 Weir, Robin
17.072 Pethke, Brooke
17.108 Mueller, Cindy
17.111 Huebner, Jessie
17.118 Bethke, Kelly
17.148 Schmidt, Robin
17.156 Rohrscheib, Taylor
17.177 Spiegelberg, Kris
17.195 Beech, Denise
17.214 Diedrich, Derek
17.223 Marshall, Michelle
17.238 Ford, Pam

17.26 Gipple, Karissa
17.294 Knauf, Krisy
17.306 Knauf, Krisy
17.318 Miller, Jessica
17.377 Lohman, Sarah
17.399 Ferguson, Patti
17.405 Bethke, Kelly
17.434 Loomis, Kris
17.493 Nelson, Lisa

17.524 Stripling, Jennifer
17.536 Nelson, Lisa
17.577 Morris, Carina
17.666 Beech, Denise
17.667 Lohman, Sarah

Sophia

My Cowgirl Candy
Treasured Outdoor
Bulls Eye

Chance

Sisco

Probably Lostmywhite

Stock

VF Yo Down
Alternate Jet

Get em Frenchy
Indian Interception
Tipsy

Teddy

Weaver

MP Lunas Haypatch
Twizelena

My Cowgirl Candy
Miss Pebble Moonfire
Marvin

He Be Zippin Bye
Belle

Whistle For Fun
Bewitching Two Step
Dash

Alamo

Red Hot Kitten

VF Rock Solid
Sprout

Bacardi

Redwook King

Me A No Angel
Dunits Windchester
Cody

Brandi

Bulls Eye

Firefly

Runt

BQ Sunfrost Rocket
Woody

Junos Smokin Jenny

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings

$99.00
$82.00
$66.00
$49.00
$33.00

$0.00

$0.00

$84.00
$70.00
$56.00
$44.00
$28.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$56.00
$47.00
$38.00
$28.00
$19.00

Points
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Final Time =0
0
Disqualified
0
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17.67 Hagen, Karen
17.692 Johnson, Kari
17.696 Resch, Amber
17.698 Balzer, Adrian

17.76 Albrecht, Sue
17.762 Blum, Lori
17.814 Erkamaa, Julie
17.814 Joyce, Suzanne
17.829 Schulz, Lindsay
17.897 Spiegelberg, Kris
17.979 Bogdonas, Michelle
17.984 Nelson, Lisa

18.043 Kamber, Tracey
18.067 Morris, Carina
18.072 Ford, Kim
18.077 Huebner, Jessie
18.148 Kurth, Ginny
18.17 Lucchesi, Cortney
18.218 Lewis, Dawn
18.231 Hartley, Deb
18.253 Lohman, Justine
18.309 Bush, Samantha
18.366 Cayemberg, Chelsea
18.43 Gardner, Angie
18.451 Erwin, Donald
18.481 Barnes, Sheila
18.514 Marshall, Michelle
18.582 Springer, Chuck
18.584 Pethke, Brooke
18.591 Miller, Jessica
18.627 Miller, Lynette
18.769 lhonde, Mohammed
18.935 Miller, Kelsey
18.948 Morris, Carina
19.715 Schulz, Randy
21.19 Erwin, Donald

0 Phillip, Jim

9.95 Campbell, Tator
16.862 Knauf, Krisy
17.349 Diedrich, Kari
17.648 Springer, Chuck
17.806 Halvorsen, Penny
18.494 Calmes, Carrie
21.466 Ferguson, Patti

Buzzard

Little Jet

Thunder

High Honey Money
Colonels Pal Olena
Bullys Native Girl

Martini Straight Stoned

Moonfire Tequilarose
Sage

Ran Jani

Joaks Bold Bug
Toddie

Memphis
Rogue

lzzy A Bud
Dually

Justa Bay Bully
Cool

Rio

Skippers Sleepy King
Survive This
Bectello

Lily

Kilo

Gold N Red Breeze
Santana

RJC Ole Skipper
who

Harriets on Fire
Al Be A Drifter
Duke

Risky Corona
Cloud 9

Diva

Wrangler

Rita

Biscuit

Diva

Biscuit

Pee Wee

Naomi

Sharps Easy Jet
Roxy

Mr Zipntuff Willy

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$42.00
$35.00
$28.00
$21.00
$14.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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0 22.356 Mueller, Rick Champ Easter Boy $0.00
0 24.877 Balzer, Adrian Barry $0.00



Sr Barrels 5/12/12

Rank Final Score Name
iD
1 16.866 Ford, Pam
2 17.074 Kalish, Donna
3 17.283 Weir, Robin
2D
1 17.401 Joyce, Suzanne
2 17.431 Ferguson, Patti
3 17.572 Schmidt, Robin
4 17.683 Varnes, Jeff
5 17.834 Halvorsen, Penny
6 17.845 Ford, Kim
3D
1 18.046 Bogdonas, Michelle
2 18.058 Albrecht, Sue
3 18.28 Ferguson, Patti
4 18.285 Mueller, Rick
5 18.288 Kamber, Tracey
6 18.605 Hartley, Deb
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 16.948 Mueller, Cindy
SR Barrels 5/13/12
Rank Final Score Name
1D
1 16.62 Kalish, Donna
2 16.998 Phillip, Ann
3 17.047 Weir, Robin
4 17.108 Mueller, Cindy
2D
1 17.148 Schmidt, Robin
2 17.238 Ford, Pam
3 17.399 Ferguson, Patti
3D
1 17.76 Albrecht, Sue
2 17.814 Joyce, Suzanne
3 17.979 Bogdonas, Michelle
4 18.043 Kamber, Tracey
5 18.072 Ford, Kim
6 18.231 Hartley, Deb
Final Time=0
0 0 Phillip, Jim
Disqualified
0 17.806 Halvorsen, Penny
0 21.466 Ferguson, Patti

Stock

Red Hot Kitten
Alternate Jet
MP Lunas Haypatch

Moonfire Tequilarose
Dunits Windchester
He Be Zippin Bye

Zan Par Ten me
Sharps Easy Jet

lzzy A Bud

Joaks Bold Bug
Colonels Pal Olena
Mr Zipntuff Willy
Champ Easter Boy
Memphis

Skippers Sleepy King

My Cowgirl Candy

Stock

Alternate Jet
Weaver

MP Lunas Haypatch
My Cowgirl Candy

He Be Zippin Bye
Red Hot Kitten
Dunits Windchester

Colonels Pal Olena
Moonfire Tequilarose
Joaks Bold Bug
Memphis

lzzy A Bud

Skippers Sleepy King

Biscuit

Sharps Easy Jet
Mr Zipntuff Willy

Earnings

$36.00
$24.00
$0.00

$22.00
$14.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$14.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Earnings

$38.00
$26.00
$0.00
$0.00

$23.00
$15.00
$0.00

$15.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Points

Points

w
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0

22.356 Mueller, Rick

Champ Easter Boy

$0.00



2nd 4D Barrels 5/12/12

Rank

1D

2D

3D

4D
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Final Score Name

16.639 Gipple, Karissa
16.688 Diedrich, Derek
16.817 Kalish, Donna
16.946 Lohman, Justine
16.956 Knauf, Krisy
17.013 Mihlbauer, Katie
17.066 Mihlbauer, Katie
17.112 Weir, Robin

17.227 Huebner, Jessie
17.395 Beech, Denise
17.407 Springer, Chuck
17.434 Lohman, Sarah
17.459 Loomis, Kris
17.495 Miller, Jessica
17.525 Campbell, Kelsey
17.529 Knauf, Krisy
17.539 Bethke, Kelly
17.625 Diedrich, Kari

17.647 Huebner, Jessie
17.701 Resch, Amber
17.726 Beech, Lindsey
17.827 Marshall, Michelle
17.832 Alsum, Bridget
17.85 Lewis, Dawn
17.896 Hauser, Johnnye
17.897 Ferguson, Patti
17.956 Lohman, Justine
17.964 Bogdonas, Michelle
17.982 Albrecht, Sue
18.008 Sass, Alyson
18.066 Hagen, Karen
18.071 Varnes, Maria
18.082 Campbell, Tator

18.139 Ford, Kim

18.14 Dettmann, Drew
18.166 Kamber, Tracey
18.178 Hauser, Johnnye
18.246 Schulz, Lindsay
18.272 Nelson, Lisa
18.391 Mueller, Rick
18.421 Bowler, Jackie

Stock Earnings

VF Rock Solid $117.00
Tipsy $88.00
Alternate Jet $59.00
Indian Interception $29.00
Biscuit $0.00
Sophia $0.00
Feona $0.00
MP Lunas Haypatch $0.00
Miss Pebble Moonfire $101.00
Bewitching Two Step $75.00
Naomi $50.00
Me A No Angel $25.00
Brandi $0.00
Redwook King $0.00
Rope Meyers $0.00
Bacardi $0.00
Marvin $0.00
Pee Wee $0.00
Dually $67.00
Thunder $50.00
Woody $34.00
Alamo $17.00
Hailey $0.00
Rio $0.00
Mr Leggs $0.00
Mr Zipntuff Willy $0.00
Survive This $0.00
Joaks Bold Bug $0.00
Colonels Pal Olena $0.00
Howdy $0.00
Buzzard $0.00
Shimmer $0.00
Diva $0.00
lzzy A Bud $50.00
Classy $38.00
Memphis $25.00
Fox $13.00
Sage $0.00
Bulls Eye $0.00
Champ Easter Boy $0.00

Nugget $0.00
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
Final Time=0
0
Disqualified
0
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18.507 Springer, Chuck
18.569 Bush, Samantha
18.602 Barnes, Sheila
18.605 Alsum, Bridget
18.607 Miller, Jessica
18.612 Adams, Kimberly
18.617 Gardner, Angie
18.897 Taves, Laryssa
18.9 Hurtgen, Jordan
19.171 Buss, Natalie
19.327 Kurth, Ginny
19.394 Varnes, Jeff
19.514 Schulz, Randy
19.823 Steffen, Molly
19.885 Shannon, Sheri

0 Miller, Lynette

0 Schmidt, Robin
8.085 Mueller, Cindy
17.313 Diedrich, Derek

17.424 Nelson, Lisa
17.889 Pfaff, Edwin
18.007 Gipple, Karissa
18.191 Ferguson, Patti
18.347 Balzer, Adrian
18.628 Erwin, Donald
18.731 Joyce, Suzanne

18.956 Cayemberg, Chelsea

19.361 Nelson, Lisa
19.935 Halvorsen, Penny
20.328 Nelson, Lisa
21.431 Sanders, Tori

2nd 4D Barrels 5/13/12

Rank

1D
1
2
3
4
5
6

2D
1
2
3

Final Score Name

16.523 Gipple, Karissa
16.62 Kalish, Donna
16.77 Knauf, Krisy

16.802 Lohman, Justine

16.908 Balzer, Adrian

16.945 Nelson, Lisa

17.108 Mueller, Cindy
17.111 Huebner, Jessie
17.118 Bethke, Kelly

who

Bectello
Santana
Chance

Al Be A Drifter
Bar No Heart
Kilo

Buck

Versace
Midgette
Justa Bay Bully
Zan Par Ten me
Wrangler

Bob

Lacy

Duke

He Be Zippin Bye
My Cowgirl Candy
Dash

Toddie
FrenchmansRoyal CJ
VF Yo Down

Dunits Windchester
Barry

Gold N Red Breeze
Moonfire Tequilarose
Lily

Teddy

Sharps Easy Jet
Runt

Jetta

Stock

VF Yo Down
Alternate Jet
Biscuit

Indian Interception
High Honey Money
Teddy

My Cowgirl Candy
Miss Pebble Moonfire
Marvin

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings

$78.00
$58.00
$39.00
$19.00
$0.00
$0.00

$67.00
$50.00
$33.00

Points
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17.137 Lohman, Sarah
17.148 Schmidt, Robin
17.151 Phillip, Ann
17.195 Beech, Denise
17.201 Erkamaa, Julie
17.238 Ford, Pam
17.26 Gipple, Karissa
17.294 Knauf, Krisy
17.399 Ferguson, Patti

17.536 Nelson, Lisa
17.666 Beech, Denise
17.674 Albrecht, Sue
17.696 Resch, Amber
17.814 Joyce, Suzanne
17.824 Knauf, Krisy
17.844 Schulz, Lindsay
17.915 Nelson, Lisa

18.043 Kamber, Tracey
18.122 Bush, Samantha
18.274 Campbell, Tator
18.384 Bogdonas, Michelle
18.451 Erwin, Donald
18.481 Barnes, Sheila
18.627 Miller, Lynette
18.773 Phillip, Jim

18.848 Springer, Chuck
19.357 lhonde, Mohammed
19.633 Schulz, Randy

5.889 Cayemberg, Chelsea
17.806 Halvorsen, Penny
18.099 Sass, Alyson
18.849 Buss, Natalie
19.312 Calmes, Carrie

21.4 Springer, Chuck
21.466 Ferguson, Patti
24.877 Balzer, Adrian

Junos Smokin Jenny

He Be Zippin Bye
Weaver

Bewitching Two Step
Martini Straight Stoned
Red Hot Kitten

VF Rock Solid

Sprout

Dunits Windchester

Runt

Woody

Colonels Pal Olena
Thunder

Moonfire Tequilarose
Bacardi

Sage

Toddie

Memphis
Bectello

Diva

Joaks Bold Bug
Gold N Red Breeze
Santana

Duke

Biscuit

who

Risky Corona
Wrangler

Lily

Sharps Easy Jet
Hollywood
Midgette

Roxy

Naomi

Mr Zipntuff Willy
Barry

$17.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$45.00
$33.00
$22.00
$11.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$33.00
$25.00
$17.00
$8.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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